
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (PR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended March 15, 1967 
March 22, 1967 

Total Boston New 
York 

Phi la-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

Atlanta Chicago St . 
Louis 

Minne-
apol is 

Kansas^ 
City 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

Amount of "borrowings 
Number of "banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

$ 62 
194 

5,941 

2 
15 

244 

10 
28 

383 

1 
11 

377 

2 
5 

481 

6 
18 

380 

1 
4 

499 

16 
40 

966 

4 
9 

465 

1 
9 

487 

12 
45 

814 

4 
7 

655 

2 
3 

190 

Required reserves (previous pe r iod) : 
Borrowing banks 
Al l banks in group 

$ 
$ 

393 
8,281 

15 72 
581 1,372 

18 
523 

12 
636 

37 
494 

9 75 
779 1,433 

22 
385 

9 
351 

39 
567 

7 
624 

78 
536 

Ratio of borrowings t o required rese rves : 
Borrowing banks 
Al l banks in group t 15.8 

v.7 
15.0 

0.3 
13.5 

u.7 
8.4 
v.2 

20.3 
0.3 

15.3 
1.2 

9.2 
u . l 

21.5 
1 .1 

19.7 
1.0 

14.7 
c .3 

30.3 
2 .1 

54.8 
0.6 

3.2 
0 .4 

Banks with borrowings of 4ofo or more 
of required r e se rves : 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

$ 15.2 
22 

u . l 
1 

u . l 
1 

- - - - v . 2 

1 
- - 7 

7 
v .2 
1 

0.3 
1 

3 
6 

4 
3 

v .3 
l 

Borrowing banks indebted in a l l of 
pas t 6 pe r iods : 

Amount of borrowings (current 
Rat io t o t o t a l borrowings per iod) 

$ 
* 

5 
8 .1 

* 

0.2 
- - - - 3 

15.8 
2 

18.4 
- -

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
Al l of pas t 6 periods 
4 - 5 per iods 
1 - 3 per iods 

Number not indebted during past 6 periods 

17 
105 
504 

5,315 

7 
41 

196 

1 
9 

87 
286 

10 
47 

320 

1 
22 

458 

9 
35 

33 6 

6 

& 
5 

21 

8®l 
5 

16 
444 

4 

444 

11 
28 
76 

699 

4 
12 

639 

1 
7 

182 

NOTE: Most rat ios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
* Less than $50,000. 

Details may not add to to ta l s "because of rounding. 
Financial S ta t i s t i c s Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




