March 22, 1967

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended March 15, 1967

(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

	( 100.	lar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)								Of the Land				
	v -	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia		Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis		Objulas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings Number of banks indebted Total number of banks in group	\$	62 194 5,941	2 15 244	10 28 383	1 11 377	2 5 481	6 18 380	1 4 499	16 40 966	4 9 465	1 9 487	12 45 814	4 7 655	2 3 190
Required reserves (previous period): Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$	393 8,281	15 581	72 1,372	18 523	12 636	37 494	9 779	75 1,433	22 385	9 351	39 567	7 624	78 536
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	%	15.8 0.7	15.0 0.3	13.5 0.7	8.4 2	20.3	15.3 1.2	9.2 0.1	21.5 1.1	19.7 1.0	14.7 0.3	30.3 2.1	54.8 0.6	3.2 0.4
Banks with borrowings of 40% or more of required reserves:  Amount of borrowings  Number of banks	\$	15.2 22	∪.1 1	0.1 1			2 1		7 7	∪ <b>.</b> 2	ე.3 1	3 6	4 3	∪.3 1
Borrowing banks indebted in all of past 6 periods:  Amount of borrowings (current Ratio to total borrowings period)	\$	5 8 <b>.</b> 1		* 0.2					3 15 <b>.</b> 8			2 18.4		 
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 6 periods 4 - 5 periods 1 - 3 periods Number not indebted during past 6 periods		17 105 504 5,315	 7 41 196	1 9 87 286	10 47 320	1 22 458	9 35 336	6 33 460	5 21 89 851	 5 16 444	 4 39 444	11 28 76 699	 4 12 639	1 7 182

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.

<sup>\*</sup> Less than \$50,000.